Lagers
Farm Boys
Britvegas
Shockers

2024-01-19
2024-01-19

2024-01-20
2024-01-20

2024-01-21
2024-01-21

2024-01-21

5:15PM
6:30 PM

11:45 AM
1:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM

12:45 PM

S

PACIFIC CUP

DAYS INN (19+)

Lagers

Farm Boys

Britvegas

Lagers

Lagers

Farm Boys

FINAL

Shockers

Britvegas

Shockers

Farm Boys

Britvegas

Shockers

1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Gold
Pearkes Gold

Q Centre
Q Centre

Pearkes Gold

Pearkes Green

Pearkes Green



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

CHATEAU VICTORIA (19+)
Group 1 Group 2
Black Magic Surrey Beavers
CMCHL Hounds
Stanley Park Coyotes Sharks

Old City Turbos Nanaimo Bunnies

2024-01-19 10:15 AM Surrey Beavers Hounds Juan De Fuca
2024-01-19 12:45 PM Sharks Nanaimo Bunnies Juan De Fuca
2024-01-19 2:00 PM Black Magic CMCHL Juan De Fuca
2024-01-19 4:30 PM Old City Turbos Stanley Park Coyotes Juan De Fuca
2024-01-19 7:45 PM Surrey Beavers Nanaimo Bunnies Pearkes Gold
2024-01-20 9:15 AM Hounds Nanaimo Bunnies Pearkes Gold
2024-01-20 9:30 AM Surrey Beavers Sharks Pearkes Green
2024-01-20 10:30 AM Black Magic Old City Turbos Pearkes Gold
2024-01-20 11:45 AM Stanley Park Coyotes CMCHL Pearkes Gold
2024-01-20 2:15PM Hounds Sharks Q Centre

2024-01-20 3:30 PM Black Magic Stanley Park Coyotes Q Centre

2024-01-20 4:45 PM CMCHL Old City Turbos Q Centre

2024-01-21 11:15 AM FINAL 1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2 Pearkes Green



Group 1
Old Milwaukee

Warriors
Bulldawgs
West Coast Luckdogs

2024-01-19 10:30 AM
2024-01-19 11:15 AM
2024-01-19 11:30 AM
2024-01-19 11:45 AM
2024-01-19 5:45 PM
2024-01-19 7:00 PM
2024-01-19 8:15 PM
2024-01-19 9:00 PM
2024-01-20 10:30 AM
2024-01-20 11:45 AM
2024-01-20 1:30 PM
2024-01-20 4:00 PM
2024-01-21 12:30 PM

)

45th

PACIFIC CUP

GADAR PROMOTIONS (19+)

Group 2
Abbotsford Fire Rescue Service

Mid Island Seamen
Parksville Flyers
Seoul Chicken Blackouts

Old Milwaukee
Mid Island Seamen
Abbotsford Fire Rescue Service
Warriors
Old Milwaukee
Bulldawgs
Abbotsford Fire Rescue Service

Parksville Flyers

Abbotsford Fire Rescue Service
Mid Island Seamen
Old Milwaukee

Warriors

FINAL

Bulldawgs
Seoul Chicken Blackouts
Parksville Flyers
West Coast Luckdogs
Warriors
West Coast Luckdogs
Mid Island Seamen

Seoul Chicken Blackouts

Seoul Chicken Blackouts
Parksville Flyers
West Coast Luckdogs
Bulldawgs

1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2

Oak Bay
Westhills
Juan De Fuca
Oak Bay
Juan De Fuca
Juan De Fuca
Juan De Fuca

Pearkes Gold

CFB Esquimalt
CFB Esquimalt
Panorama A

Panorama A

Q Centre



Bulldogs

Mighty Drunks
North Delta Brats
Mavrix

2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19

2024-01-20
2024-01-20

2024-01-21

2024-01-21

10:00 AM
3:15PM
4:30 PM

4:45 PM
5:15 PM

9:45 AM

2:00 PM

)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

MOLSON CANADIAN (19+)

Bulldogs Mighty Drunks
Bulldogs Mavrix
Mighty Drunks North Delta Brats
Mighty Drunks Mavrix
Bulldogs North Delta Brats
North Delta Brats Mavrix
FINAL 1st vs 2nd

Westhills
Juan De Fuca

Panorama A

Panorama B

Panorama A

Pearkes Green

Q Centre



Garden City Blues

Stingers

Moonshine White

Canadians
2024-01-19 9:45 AM
2024-01-19 4:15 PM
2024-01-19 5:30 PM

2024-01-20 10:30 AM

2024-01-20 1:00 PM
2024-01-21 9:45 AM
2024-01-21 2:15PM

S

PACIFIC CUP

VIZZY (25)

Garden City Blues
Garden City Blues

Stingers

Garden City Blues

Stingers

Moonshine White

FINAL

Stingers
Moonshine White

Canadians

Canadians

Moonshine White

Canadians

1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Gold
Pearkes Green

Pearkes Green

Q Centre
Pearkes Gold

Pearkes Gold

Pearkes Green



Fuller Lake Bandits

Mooseheads
Shower Hogs

2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19

2024-01-19

2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20

2024-01-20

2024-01-21

9:00 AM
2:45PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
2:15PM
2:45 PM

3:30 PM

11:00 AM

)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

KEENER JERSEYS (30+)

Poco Fire
No Dekes
The Kapowskis

Mooseheads No Dekes
Mooseheads Shower Hogs
Fuller Lake Bandits The Kapowskis

Poco Fire No Dekes

Poco Fire The Kapowskis

Fuller Lake Bandits Shower Hogs

Fuller Lake Bandits Mooseheads
No Dekes The Kapowskis
Shower Hogs Poco Fire
FINAL 1st vs 2nd

Juan De Fuca
Panorama B
Westhills

Panorama B

Pearkes Gold
Pearkes Green
Oak Bay
Panorama A

Oak Bay

Q Centre



=
45 th

PACIFIC CUP

DELTA OCEAN POINTE RESORT (35+)

Lizard Kings

Ice Pirates

Daysland Knighthawks
West Coast Domination

2024-01-19 11:30 AM Daysland Knighthawks Lizard Kings Panorama A
2024-01-19 2:45PM Westcoast Domination Daysland Knighthawks Pearkes Gold
2024-01-19 4:00 PM Lizard Kings Ice Pirates Pearkes Gold
2024-01-20 10:30 AM Daysland Knighthawks Ice Pirates Oak Bay
2024-01-20 11:45 AM Westcoast Domination Lizard Kings Oak Bay
2024-01-21 8:30 AM Westcoast Domination Ice Pirates CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-21 12:30 PM FINAL 1st vs 2nd Oak Bay



Saanich Rangers
Portside Pirates
Sr. Tritons

2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19

2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20

2024-01-21

)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

HOTEL ASSOCIATION OF VICTORIA (35+)

Spartans
Queen's Pub Stars
Victoria Kings

9:00 AM Saanich Rangers Sr. Tritons
11:00 AM Portside Pirates Victoria Kings
12:30 PM Spartans Queen's Pub Stars
5:15 PM Saanich Rangers Queen's Pub Stars
7:00 PM Portside Pirates Sr. Tritons
8:00 PM Spartans Victoria Kings
11:30 AM Saanich Rangers Portside Pirates
12:45 PM Queen's Pub Stars Victoria Kings
2:15PM Sr. Tritons Spartans
11:00 AM FINAL 1st vs 2nd

CFB Esquimalt
Panorama B
Pearkes Green
Panorama B
CFB Esquimalt
Westhills

Westhills
Westhills
CFB Esquimalt

CFB Esquimalt



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

Bullets
Victoria Islanders
Valleyview Jetlaggers

iPLAYHOCKEY (35+)

Badgers
Scorpions
Port Mountain Dogs

2024-01-19 9:45 AM Bullets Valleyview Jetlaggers Panorama B
2024-01-19 2:00 PM Victoria Islanders Scorpions CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-19 3:15PM Badgers Port Mountain Dogs CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-19 8:15 PM Bullets Victoria Islanders Q Centre
2024-01-19 8:30 PM Valleyview Jetlaggers Port Mountain Dogs Oak Bay
2024-01-19 9:15 PM Badgers Scorpions Westhills
2024-01-20 2:00 PM Bullets Badgers Westhills
2024-01-20 3:15PM Victoria Islanders Valleyview Jetlaggers Westhills
2024-01-20 3:30 PM Scorpions Port Mountain Dogs Panorama B
2024-01-21 11:00 AM FINAL 1st vs 2nd Oak Bay



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

GREATER VICTORIA SPORT TOURISM (40+)

Campbell River Nordiques
Port Alberni old Puckers

NSWC Angels
2024-01-19 11:00 AM
2024-01-19 12:30 PM
2024-01-19 1:45 PM
2024-01-20 9:15 AM
2024-01-20 10:30 AM
2024-01-20 11:45 AM
2024-01-21 8:30 AM
2024-01-21 9:45 AM
2024-01-21 9:45 AM
2024-01-21 2:00 PM

Victoria Orange
Dusters
The Rack

Victoria Orange

The Rack

Campbell River Nordiques

Victoria Orange
Dusters
NSWC Angels

Victoria Orange

The Rack

Campbell River Nordiques

FINAL

Dusters
Port Alberni Old Puckers
NSWC Angels

Campbell River Nordiques
The Rack
Port Alberni Old Puckers

Port Alberni Old Puckers
NSWC Angels

Dusters

1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Gold
Westhills

Westhills

Q Centre
Panorama B

Panorama B

Oak Bay
Oak Bay

CFB Esquimalt

Oak Bay



Whalers

Comox Valley Legends

Goats

2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19

2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20

2024-01-21

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

5:45 PM

2:00 PM

)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

STRATHCONA HOTEL (40+)

PMOHA Oldtimers
Campbell River Warriors
Moonshine

PMOHA Oldtimers
Whalers

Comox Valley Legends

Goats
Whalers
PMOHA Oldtimers
Whalers
Campbell River Warriors

Comox Valley Legends

FINAL

Campbell River Warriors
Goats

Moonshine

Campbell River Warriors
Comox Valley Legends
Moonshine
PMOHA Oldtimers
Moonshine

Goats

1st vs 2nd

Oak Bay
Q Centre

Pearkes Green

Panorama A

Panorama B

Panorama A

Juan De Fuca
Pearkes Green

Westhills

CFB Esquimalt



Group 1

Seattle Wolves
Lordco Islanders
Lagers

White Rock Icemen

2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19

2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20

2024-01-21

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
4:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

11:00 AM

)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

DOUBLE TREE HOTEL & SUITES (40+)

Group 2
Oak Bay Kuriers

Black Bears
Rude Boys
Vandelay Industries

Black Bears Vandelay Industries
Lordco Islanders Lagers
Seattle Wolves White Rock Icemen

Rude Boys Vandelay Industries
Oak Bay Kuriers Black Bears
Seattle Wolves Lordco Islanders

Lagers White Rock Icemen
Oak Bay Kuriers Rude Boys
Seattle Wolves Lagers
Lordco Islanders White Rock Icemen
Oak Bay Kuriers Vandelay Industries
Black Bears Rude Boys

FINAL 1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2

Pearkes Green
Pearkes Green
Panorama A
Oak Bay
Oak Bay
Q Centre
Oak Bay

Westhills
CFB Esquimalt
Juan De Fuca
Juan De Fuca

Pearkes Green

Pearkes Gold



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

JIMMY JONES (50+)

Trojans Port Alberni Older Puckers

Parksville Eagles Langley Bears

Campbell River 50s Shuckers
2024-01-19 11:15 AM Port Alberni Older Puckers Langley Bears Pearkes Green
2024-01-19 12:45 PM Parksville Eagles Campbell River 50s CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-19 5:30 PM Trojans Campbell River 50s Westhills
2024-01-19 5:45 PM Parksville Eagles Langley Bears Q Centre
2024-01-19 6:45 PM Port Alberni Older Puckers Shuckers Westhills
2024-01-20 1:00 PM Trojans Parksville Eagles Panorama B
2024-01-20 1:15 PM Langley Bears Shuckers Pearkes Green
2024-01-20 2:15 PM Campbell River 50s Port Alberni Older Puckers Panorama B
2024-01-21 8:30 AM Trojans Shuckers Juan De Fuca

2024-01-21 12:30 PM FINAL 1st vs 2nd Juan De Fuca



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

Group 1

Canna Connect Islanders
Road Runners

Clown Punchers

Wasted Knights

COORS LIGHT (50+)

Group 2
PMOHA Oldstars

North Van Old Crows
Richmond Greyhawks
Horne Lakers

2024-01-19 10:15 AM Canna Connect Islanders Clown Punchers CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-19 10:15 AM Road Runners Wasted Knights Panorama A
2024-01-19 11:30 AM PMOHA Oldstars Horne Lakers Q Centre
2024-01-19 12:45 PM North Van Old Crows Richmond Greyhawks Q Centre
2024-01-19 5:45 PM Road Runners Clown Punchers Panorama A
2024-01-19 6:45 PM Richmond Greyhawks Horne Lakers Pearkes Green
2024-01-19 7:00 PM PMOHA Oldstars North Van Old Crows Panorama A
2024-01-19 8:15 PM Canna Connect Islanders Wasted Knights CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-20 10:15 AM PMOHA Oldstars Richmond Greyhawks Westhills
2024-01-20 12:00 PM North Van Old Crows Horne Lakers Pearkes Green
2024-01-20 2:30 PM Clown Punchers Wasted Knights Pearkes Green
2024-01-20 3:30 PM Canna Connect Islanders Road Runners CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-21 2:00 PM FINAL 1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2 Pearkes Gold



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

HUNTINGDON MANOR HOTEL (50+)

Group 1 Group 2

Old Buds Stumptown Hound Dogs
Bad Czechs Black Sheep

Red Army Wings Saanich Old Chiefs

VIB Islanders

Valleyview Jetlagger 50s

2024-01-19 9:00 AM Black Sheep Saanich Old Chiefs Panorama A
2024-01-19 10:15 AM Stumptown Hound Dogs Valleyview Jetlagger 50s Q Centre
2024-01-19 11:30 AM Old Buds VIB Islanders CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-19 4:15 PM Red Army Wings VIB Islanders Westhills
2024-01-19 4:30 PM Stumptown Hound Dogs Black Sheep CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-19 5:45 PM Saanich Old Chiefs Valleyview Jetlagger 50s CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-19 6:00 PM Old Buds Bad Czechs Oak Bay
2024-01-20 9:15 AM Bad Czechs Red Army Wings Panorama B
2024-01-20 10:30 AM Stumptown Hound Dogs Saanich Old Chiefs Panorama A
2024-01-20 11:45 AM Black Sheep Valleyview Jetlagger 50s Juan De Fuca
2024-01-20 1:00 PM Bad Czechs VIB Islanders Oak Bay
2024-01-20 2:15 PM Old Buds Red Army Wings Pearkes Gold
2024-01-21 12:30 PM FINAL 1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2 CFB Esquimalt



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

ROYAL SCOT HOTEL (50+)
Group 1 Group 2
3rd Rock Victoria Kuriers

Blues Brothers
Victoria Grey Leafs

Maple Ridge Outlaws
North Delta Lounge Rats

Bulldogs WA Quarter Ricans

2024-01-19 8:30 AM 3rd Rock Bulldogs Pearkes Gold
2024-01-19 8:30 AM Blues Brothers Victoria Grey Leafs Panorama B
2024-01-19 1:30 PM Victoria Kuriers Maple Ridge Outlaws Panorama B
2024-01-19 1:45 PM Victoria Grey Leafs Bulldogs Pearkes Green
2024-01-19 3:15PM North Delta Lounge Rats WA Quarter Ricans Panorama A
2024-01-19 3:30 PM 3rd Rock Blues Brothers Oak Bay
2024-01-20 8:00 AM Victoria Kuriers North Delta Lounge Rats Juan De Fuca
2024-01-20 8:00 AM Maple Ridge Outlaws WA Quarter Ricans Q Centre
2024-01-20 9:15 AM Blues Brothers Bulldogs Oak Bay
2024-01-20 9:15 AM 3rd Rock Victoria Grey Leafs CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-20 3:30 PM Maple Ridge Outlaws North Delta Lounge Rats Pearkes Gold
2024-01-20 4:45 PM Victoria Kuriers WA Quarter Ricans Oak Bay
2024-01-21 11:00 AM FINAL 1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2 Juan De Fuca



)
45th

PACIFIC CUP

MARRIOTT INNER HARBOUR (55+)

Group 1 Group 2
Pitt Meadows Masters Campbell River B
Beer Buzzards Beavers

Port Alberni Blues

Coquitlam Senators

Slakhawks Langley Rangers

2024-01-19 9:00 AM Beavers Langley Rangers Q Centre
2024-01-19 12:15 PM Campbell River B Coquitlam Senators Pearkes Gold
2024-01-19 12:15 PM Pitt Meadows Masters Slakhawks Panorama B
2024-01-19 12:45 PM Beer Buzzards Port Alberni Blues Panorama A
2024-01-19 8:00 PM Campbell River B Langley Rangers Pearkes Green
2024-01-19 9:15 PM Beavers Coquitlam Senators Pearkes Green
2024-01-20 8:00 AM Beer Buzzards Slakhawks Oak Bay
2024-01-20 8:00 AM Pitt Meadows Masters Port Alberni Blues CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-20 10:45 AM Campbell River B Beavers Pearkes Green
2024-01-20 1:00 PM Coquitlam Senators Langley Rangers Juan De Fuca
2024-01-20 4:45 PM Port Alberni Blues Slakhawks Pearkes Gold
2024-01-20 4:45 PM Pitt Meadows Masters Beer Buzzards CFB Esquimalt
2024-01-21 12:30 PM FINAL 1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2 Pearkes Gold



Nanaimo Biddies
JAL Design Panthers
Brew Crew

2024-01-19
2024-01-19
2024-01-19

2024-01-20
2024-01-20
2024-01-20

2024-01-21
2024-01-21

2024-01-21

2024-01-21

1:30 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM

8:30 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

2:00 PM

PACIFIC CUP

CARHA HOCKEY (Women)

District 5
Nanaimo Black Ice
Nanaimo Islanders

District 5
Jal Design Panthers

Brew Crew

Jal Design Panthers
Brew Crew

District 5

Brew Crew
Jal Design Panthers

District 5

FINAL

Nanaimo Black Ice
Biddies

Nanaimo Islanders

Nanaimo Islanders
Nanaimo Black Ice

Biddies

Biddies

Nanaimo Black Ice

Nanaimo Islanders

1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Gold
Q Centre
Q Centre

Juan De Fuca
Juan De Fuca

Westhills

Q Centre

Juan De Fuca

Q Centre

Juan De Fuca



